
Light Gun Score 5-18-14

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Barry Bluhm 2 6 49 44 49 142 4
2 Leroy Johnson 2 7 43 49 44 136 3
3 Wayne Schick 1 5 47 45 43 135 1
4 Austin Ward 1 6 47 44 44 135 3
5 Mark Lafever 1 4 40 44 44 128 0
6 Al Lemmon 1 2 39 42 44 125 1
7 Gene Hooper 1 7 38 46 40 124 0
8 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 45 43 35 123 1
9 Mike Leonard 2 1 44 30 47 121 0

10 John Blackman 2 5 41 35 43 119 1
11 Bill Coe 1 1 40 34 42 116 1
12 Bill Sibner 2 3 39 28 25 92 0
13 Barry Anderson 2 2 38 14 39 91 1
14 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 6 0 0 6 0

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Barry Bluhm 2 6 2.9305 3.4270 2.0445 2.8007
2 Leroy Johnson 2 7 3.6750 2.1685 3.5080 3.1172
3 Wayne Schick 1 5 3.6270 3.6670 3.2140 3.5027
4 Austin Ward 1 6 3.0690 5.3030 2.3465 3.5728
5 Mark LaFever 1 4 4.4805 5.8540 3.9125 4.7490
6 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 5.0555 4.6770 4.6840 4.8055
7 Gene Hooper 1 7 4.6000 5.1200 4.8250 4.8483
8 Mike Leonard 2 1 5.3635 7.2380 3.1345 5.2453
9 Al Lemmon 1 2 4.4590 4.1375 7.2245 5.2737

10 John Blackman 2 5 7.1650 5.0065 6.3860 6.1858
11 Bill Sibner 2 3 5.8900 8.1700 5.8100 6.6233
12 Bill Coe 1 1 8.6100 5.1250 10.1500 7.9617
13 Barry Anderson 2 2 8.7500 12.9230 6.8905 9.5212
14 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 24.0000 19.8750 24.0000 22.6250



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 HG-Total X

1 Austin Ward 1 6 87 92 89 268 2
2 Al Lemmon 1 2 83 88 87 258 1
3 Leroy Johnson 2 7 90 87 80 257 0
4 Mike Leonard 2 1 83 85 82 250 0
5 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 81 87 68 236 2
6 Wayne Schick 1 5 83 83 69 235 0
7 John Blackman 2 5 89 57 84 230 1
8 Bill Coe 1 1 79 68 79 226 4
9 Gene Hooper 1 7 85 71 65 221 0

10 Mark LaFever 1 4 87 44 87 218 1
11 Barry Bluhm 2 6 46 71 88 205 0
12 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 49 61 67 177 0
13 Barry Anderson 2 2 84 0 81 165 2
14 Bill Sibner 2 3 32 76 51 159 0

Heavy Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Mike Leonard 2 1 5.8140 3.7150 6.1925 5.2405
2 Wayne Schick 1 5 4.6385 6.0130 5.4255 5.3590
3 Austin Ward 1 6 7.1920 5.1340 4.7660 5.6973
4 Al Lemmon 1 2 3.4790 6.1945 9.1910 6.2882
5 John Blackman 2 5 6.4970 5.3075 8.2500 6.6848
6 Mark LaFever 1 4 6.4560 7.0040 8.9000 7.4533
7 Leroy Johnson 2 7 6.1285 7.5890 8.6750 7.4642
8 Barry Bluhm 2 6 6.4620 8.7500 8.6750 7.9623
9 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 9.7500 8.6750 8.1250 8.8500

10 Bill Sibner 2 3 6.8340 8.3750 10.5000 9.4375
11 Bill Coe 1 1 8.6750 14.1250 7.0470 9.9490
12 Gene Hooper 1 7 7.7700 19.0000 8.5000 11.7567
13 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 29.0000 21.6250 14.2500 21.6250
14 Barry Anderson 2 2 6.4840 60.0000 9.5000 25.3280



Two-Gun Agg Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X

1 Austin Ward 1 6 135 268 403 5
2 Leroy Johnson 2 7 136 257 393 0
3 Al Lemmon 1 2 125 258 383 2
4 Mike Leonard 2 1 121 250 371 0
5 Wayne Schick 1 5 135 235 370 1
6 John Blackman 2 5 119 230 349 5
7 Barry Bluhm 2 6 142 205 347 3
8 Mark LaFever 1 4 128 218 346 1
9 Gene Hooper 1 7 124 221 345 0

10 Bill Coe 1 1 116 226 342 5
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 78 236 314 2
12 Barry Anderson 2 2 91 165 256 3
13 Bill Sibner 2 3 92 159 251 1
14 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 6 177 183 0

Two-Gun Agg Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG  Avg

1 Wayne Schick 1 5 3.5027 5.3590 4.4308
2 Austin Ward 1 6 3.5728 5.6973 4.6351
3 Mike Leonard 2 1 5.2453 5.2405 5.2429
4 Leroy Johnson 2 7 3.1172 7.4642 5.2907
5 Barry Bluhm 2 6 2.8007 7.9623 5.3815
6 Al Lemmon 1 2 5.2737 6.2882 5.7809
7 Mark LaFever 1 4 4.7490 7.4533 6.1012
8 John Blackman 2 5 6.1858 6.6848 6.4353
9 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 4.6805 8.8500 6.7653
10 Bill Sibner 2 3 6.6233 9.4375 8.0304
11 Gene Hooper 1 7 4.8483 11.7567 8.3025
12 Bill Coe 1 1 7.9617 9.9490 8.9553
13 Barry Anderson 2 2 9.5212 25.3280 17.4246
14 Steve Duchsherer 1 3 22.6250 21.6250 22.1250

Winner
1 Austin Ward 12
2 Leroy Johnson 14
3 Wayne Schick 14
4 Al Lemmon 21
5 Barry Bluhm 21
6 Mike Leonard 22
7 Mark LaFever 26
8 Vic Kretsinger 28
9 John Blackman 32



10 Gene Hooper 35
11 Bill Coe 42
12 Bill Sibner 47
13 Barry Anderson 53
14 Steve Duchsherer 53
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